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OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

Scores from semi-finals are normalised to take account of any panel size differences. Decimal fractions may therefore exist.
Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.
Category scores reflect any score reductions. Reductions are shown in brackets under column headers MR, PR and SR.
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3 1 1Category rankings:

1: Beating Time (from IABS) (0)
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I'm All Alone

Them There Eyes
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1 3 1Category rankings:

2: Serendipity  (from IABS) (0)

54.8
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Each Time I Fall In Love

Give My Regards To Broadway
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2 2 3Category rankings:

3: Champagne Cork (from IABS) 

(0) 53.0
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Song 1 No Data Available

Song 2 No Data Available

49

45

50

53

48

50

4 4 4Category rankings:

4: No Half Measures  (from 

IABS) (0) 49.2

Music: Liz Garnett

Performance: Carol Sherry

Singing: John Grant

Admin: Graham Sutton
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